
DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
Bawana Road, Delhi - 110 042. 

TENTATIVE DATE SHEET: MBA END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, NOV-2015 
 

FIRST AND THIRD SEMESTER  (Theory) Time : 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M 
 

Date Day Paper Code Papers/Subjects 
I SEMESTER 

23-11-15 Monday SM 101 Management Process and Organization Behaviour  

26-11-15 Thursday SM-102 Financial Accounting  

27-11-15 Friday SM-103 Marketing Management 

30-11-15 Monday SM -104 Managerial Economics  

02-12-15 Wednesday SM-105 Quantitative Methods 

03-12-15 Thursday SM-106 Production and Operation Management  

04-12-15 Friday SM- 107 Business Communication  

III SEMESTER 
24-11-15 Tuesday SM-301 Corporate Evolution & Strategic  Management 

26-11-15 Thursday SM-302 International Business Environment  

28-11-15 Saturday SM-303 Foreign Language 

30-11-15 Monday SMD-01 

SMF-01  

SME-01 

International Marketing Management                                                                                     

Management of Industrial Relation & Labour Laws                                           

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 

01-12-15 Tuesday SMB 05 

SMC  07 

Service Operations Management                                                                 

BPR & ERP 

03-12-15 Thursday SME 04 

SMD 03 

SMF 07 

International Financial management                                                                                           

Marketing of Services                                                                                                

Training & Development 

04-12-15 Friday SMB 07 

SMC 08 

Business Process Reengineering                                                                                               

E Governance 

 

November 3, 2015 

(Prof. Vishal Verma) 
Controller of Examinations 


